
Основна школа „ Бранко Крсмановић“ 

           Сикирица 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
I- IV   РАЗРЕД                      
ЛЕГЕНДА: 
               Српски језик 
                  
 
               Енглески језик 

               

                    Математика 

 

                         

                    Свет око нас 

                              

                    Природа и друштво 

 

                             

                    Музичка култура 

 

                             

                    Ликовна култура 

                              

                    Физичко васпитање 

 

                                                              

                   Грађанско васпитање 

                                         

  

                    Верска настава 

  

                     

Дигитални свет 

 

                

                     Народна традиција 

         

 

                    Час одељењског 

                          старешине                               

 

                    Допунска настава 

     

                              

                     Додатни рад 

                             

                     Слободне 

                     активности 

 

                     Чувари природе 

 

                 Пројектна  

                      настава 

 

            Директор школе, 

 

 

 

 

 

Важи од 01. 09. 2020. године                                                

Р
ед

н
и

 б
р
о

ј 

 

ПРЕЗИМЕ  

              И  

                   ИМЕ                  

 

 

 
Звање О

д
ељ

ењ
ск

и
 

ст
ар

еш
и

н
а 

П О Н Е Д Е Љ А К У Т О Р А К С Р Е Д А Ч Е Т В Р Т А К П Е Т А К 
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1. Петровић 

Биљана 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I1 

III1 
                              

                         

2. Јовановић 

        Горица 

Наст. 

разр.наст. 

II1 

IV1 
                              

                         

3. Миленовић  

Весна 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I2                               

4. Рајић 

Шумадинка 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

II2                               

 

5. Миловановић  

Славица 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

III2                               

  

 6. Шајкић  

Владанка 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

 

IV2 
                              

  

7. Вукотић  

Зорица 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I3 

 
                              

8. Милутиновић 

Светлана 

Проф. 

разр. наст. 

II3 

IV3 
                              

                         

9. Златановић 

Небојша 

Проф. 

разр. наст. 

III3                               

 

10. Симић 

Весна 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I4 

III4 
                              

                         

11. Радосављевић      

                       Весна 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

II4 

IV4 
                              

                         

12. Милојковић  

Весна 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I5 

III5 
   

 
                          

   

 

13. Јанковић  

Јелена 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

II5 

IV5 
                              

    

14.  Јовановић  

              Предраг 

Проф. 

разр.наст. 

I6 

II6 

III6 

IV6 

                              
 

   

 

15. 

 

Стојковић  

                        Тања 

Проф. 

енг.јез. 
             I2 III2 II2 IV2   I2 III2     III2 I2 II2 IV2   

 

16. 

Ристић  

Анита 

Проф. 

енг.јез. 
 II5 

IV5 
II5 

IV5 
      II1 

IV1 
II1 

IV1 
        I4 

III4 

I4 

III4 

II4 

IV4 

II4 

IV4 

        

17. Ђорђевић  

Маријана 

Проф. 

енг.јез. 
       I1 

III1 
I1 

III1 
                      

18. Недељковић 

                    Даниел 

Проф. 

енг.јез. 
 II3 

IV3 

 III3 I3 

 
    I6 

II6 

III6 

IV6 

 I5 
III5 

  I3 

 

 II3 

IV3 
III3      I5 

III5 
I6 
II6 

III6 

IV6 

       
 

19. Савић 

Дејан 

Проф. 

богословије 
             II4 

IV4 

I4 

III4 

I1 

III1 

II1 

IV1 

        I3 

 

III3 II3 

IV3 

I6 

II6 

III6 

IV6 

  

20. Бањац  

Милан 

Проф. 

богословије 

 

         II2 

IV2 
I2 

III2 

 

                    


